2013/14
181
W
A
R
E
H
O

900 x 1100 RBGU9011MYXX £175 95 RBGU9011OYXX £140 56
1200 x 900 RBGU1290MYXX £184 84 RBGU1290OYXX £138 69
1200 x 1100 RBGU1211MYXX £197 02 RBGU1211OYXX £149 84
Straight Unit
1200 x 900 RBST1290MYXX £187 02 RBST1290OYXX £141 72
1200 x 1100 RBST1211MYXX £236 02 RBST1211OYXX £181 74
2400 x 900 RBST2490MYXX £299 22 RBST2490OYXX £210 98
2400 x 1100 RBST2411MYXX £315 25 RBST2411OYXX £218 35
Heavy Duty Barriers
Description
Size
H (mm)
Red Yellow
Price (Each)
Order Ref Order Ref
Support Posts 1400 RBHDS1400RXX RBHDS1400YXX £142 91
Description
Size
L (mm)
Red Yellow
Price (Each)
Order Ref Order Ref
Barrier Rails
1500 RBHDR1500RXX RBHDR1500YXX £90 94
1100 RBHDR1100RXX RBHDR1100YXX £77 95
800 RBHDRX800RXX RBHDRX800YXX £64 96
500 RBHDRX500RXX RBHDRX500YXX £51 97
These safety barriers are designed for creating protective
barriers around machinery and equipment and for defining
walkways through industrial, manufacturing and warehousing
areas.

M
E
N
TBarriers
Description
Overall Size
H x W x D (mm)
Order Ref Price
(Each)
Single Rail End Post
500 x 80 x 80
RBSRBBEX500Y £94 08
Single Rail Standard Post RBSRBBSX500Y £108 64
Single Rail Corner Post RBSRBBCX500Y £108 64
Twin Rail End Post
1100 x 80 x 80 RBTRBBE1100Y £122 08
900 x 80 x 80 RBTRBBEX900Y £106 40
Twin Rail Standard Post
1100 x 80 x 80 RBTRBBS1100Y £136 64
900 x 80 x 80 RBTRBBSX900Y £123 20
Round Tube Rail Barriers
Description Size (mm) Order Ref Price (Each)
Single Rail End Post
500 High
RBSRBREX500Y £89 60
Single Rail Standard Post RBSRBRSX500Y £112 00
Single Rail Corner Post RBSRBRCX500Y £112 00
Twin Rail End Post
900 High
RBTRBREX900Y £142 91
Twin Rail Standard Post RBTRBRSX900Y £172 79
Twin Rail Corner Post RBTRBRCX900Y £172 79
Universal Round Tube
Rails
2000 Long RBTRBRB2000Y £64 96
1600 Long RBTRBRB1600Y £51 96
800 Long RBTRBRB800Y £38 96
400 Long RBTRBRB400Y £25 98
Vision Barriers
Description
Size
W x H (mm)

•	 Supplied	in	knock	down	form	for	easy	onsite	assembly.
•	 Powder	coated	yellow,	can	be	supplied	in	black
•	 Supplied	with	floor	fixings.
Lift Out Barriers
Lift Out Single Rail Barrier
Lift Out Twin Rail Barrier
Round Tube Single Rail Barrier
Round Tube Twin Rail Barrier
Mesh     Clear Perspex    Sheet Steel
Description
Overall Size
H x W x D (mm)
Order Ref Price
(Each)
Twin Rail Corner Post
1100 x 80 x 80 RBTRBBC1100Y £136 64
900 x 80 x 80 RBTRBBCX900Y £123 20
Universal Rails
3000 Long RBTRBBB3000Y £126 56
2400 Long RBTRBBB2400Y £107 52
1200 Long RBTRBBB1200Y £84 00
600 Long RBTRBBBX600Y £56 00
300 Long RBTRBBBX300Y £39 20
•	 Modular	design	at	500,	900	or	1100mm	tall.
•	 Removable	rails	allow	access	if	required.
•	 Constructed	from	tough	mild	steel	box	section.
•	 Supplied	in	knock	down	form	for	easy	onsite	assembly.